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近畿 444 鈴鹿２号 三重県 2 9.3 3 2 12.2 2 2 4.4 3 2 3.6 1 2 8 3 2
近畿 445 一志１号 三重県 3 9.8 4 7 13.4 4 4 4.4 3 4 4.1 3 3 2 8 2 3
近畿 446 一志２号 三重県 1 9.7 3 1 12.1 2 1 4.3 3 1 3.6 1 5 2 8 2 3
近畿 447 一志３号 三重県 5 1 3 4 3
近畿 451 一志８号 三重県 2 9.5 3 2 12.8 3 2 4.5 4 2 4.3 4 1 2 8 2 2
近畿 452 一志９号 三重県 3 10.0 4 3 13.2 3 3 4.4 3 3 4.0 2 1 3 3 2
近畿 453 松阪１号 三重県 3 1 4 2 2
近畿 454 員弁１号 三重県 4 9.5 3 4 13.5 4 4 4.3 3 3 4.1 3 3 2 8 3 3
近畿 456 三重２号 三重県 1 8.8 2 1 12.1 2 1 4.2 3 1 4.0 2 3 2 8 3 3
近畿 457 亀山１号 三重県 3 1 3 3 2
近畿 458 阿山１号 三重県 3 1 3 3 4
近畿 460 名賀２号 三重県 1 9.6 3 1 13.0 3 1 4.4 3 5 1 3 4 4
近畿 461 名賀３号 三重県 2 9.1 2 2 12.7 3 1 4.4 3 1 4.1 3 1 2 9 2 2
近畿 462 志摩１号 三重県 1 8.8 2 1 11.3 1 1 4.3 3 1 4.2 3 1 2 7 4 4
近畿 463 度会３号 三重県 1 9.6 3 1 12.9 3 2 2 8 2 3
近畿 464 度会４号 三重県 3 2 9 2 2
近畿 465 飯南３号 三重県 1 9.6 3 1 14.1 4 1 4.3 3 1 3.9 2 2 2 8 2 2
近畿 466 多気３号 三重県 1 9.7 3 1 12.6 3 1 3.5 1 3 1 3 3 2
近畿 467 北牟婁１号 三重県 2 1 3 4 5
近畿 468 北牟婁３号 三重県 3 1 3 4 3
近畿 469 北牟婁７号 三重県 5 9.4 3 9 12.3 3 6 4.4 3 6 4.1 3 3 3 13 3 4
近畿 471 北牟婁９号 三重県 5 9.2 2 5 13.1 3 1 3.9 2 1 3.8 1 5 1 3 3 4
近畿 472 北牟婁１０号 三重県 1 9.6 3 1 13.7 4 3 1 3 4 4
近畿 473 北牟婁１１号 三重県 3 9.7 3 4 12.8 3 3 4.4 3 3 4.1 3 3 3 13 3 3
近畿 474 北牟婁１２号 三重県 2 2 8 4 5
近畿 475 北牟婁１４号 三重県 1 9.3 3 1 12.2 2 1 4.5 4 1 4.1 3 1 3 3 2
近畿 476 北牟婁１５号 三重県 5 9.6 3 7 13.5 4 4 4.3 3 4 4.1 3 5 3 13 4 3
近畿 477 北牟婁１７号 三重県 4 9.6 3 4 12.7 3 1 4.0 2 1 4.3 4 1 2 5 5
近畿 479 尾鷲１号 三重県 3 9.6 3 3 12.7 3 3 4.5 4 2 4.3 3 2 2 8 3 3
近畿 480 尾鷲２号 三重県 2 2 8 3 3
近畿 481 尾鷲３号 三重県 1 9.9 4 1 13.2 3 1 4.4 3 3 2 8 3 3
近畿 482 尾鷲４号 三重県 3 1 3 4 4
近畿 485 尾鷲７号 三重県 3 9.4 3 3 12.4 3 2 4.3 3 2 4.3 4 3 1 4 2 2
近畿 486 尾鷲８号 三重県 1 10.0 4 1 12.9 3 1 4.6 4 1 4.1 3 3 2 8 3 3
近畿 487 尾鷲９号 三重県 2 9.6 3 2 12.7 3 2 4.6 4 2 4.2 3 3 1 3 2 3
近畿 488 尾鷲１０号 三重県 4 9.9 4 4 13.7 4 1 4.8 5 1 4.5 5 2 8 4 2
近畿 489 尾鷲１１号 三重県 6 10.2 4 6 13.8 4 1 4.6 4 1 4.3 4 3 2 8 3 3
近畿 490 尾鷲１２号 三重県 3 1 4 2 3
近畿 491 尾鷲１３号 三重県 3 1 3 3 2
近畿 492 尾鷲１４号 三重県 1 9.3 3 1 11.9 2 1 4.1 2 1 3.9 2 2 1 3 4 2
近畿 493 尾鷲１５号 三重県 3 1 3 2 2
近畿 494 尾鷲１６号 三重県 6 9.8 3 8 13.1 3 3 4.2 2 3 4.3 4 2 8 3 3
近畿 497 熊野３号 三重県 3 1 3 5 4
近畿 498 熊野４号 三重県 3 1 2 3 3
近畿 500 熊野６号 三重県 2 1 3 1 2
近畿 501 甲賀１号 滋賀県 1 9.8 3 1 13.9 4 2 1 3 3 3
近畿 503 甲賀３号 滋賀県 3 9.4 3 3 13.4 4 2 4.6 4 1 4.5 4 3 1 3 3 2
近畿 504 甲賀４号 滋賀県 1 9.5 3 1 12.7 3 3 1 3 1 2
近畿 505 甲賀５号 滋賀県 1 9.7 3 1 13.2 3 1 3 2 2
近畿 506 甲賀６号 滋賀県 1 9.6 3 1 14.3 5 1 3 3 3
近畿 507 甲賀７号 滋賀県 2 9.6 3 2 12.8 3 1 4.8 5 1 4.5 5 3 1 3 1 3
近畿 508 甲賀８号 滋賀県 2 10.2 4 2 13.6 4 1 4.5 3 1 4.2 3 1 3 2 3
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近畿 509 甲賀９号 滋賀県 1 9.9 4 1 12.8 3 2 1 3 1 2
近畿 510 甲賀１０号 滋賀県 1 9.5 3 1 12.3 2 2 1 3 3 3
近畿 511 甲賀１１号 滋賀県 2 9.6 3 2 12.3 2 1 4.1 2 1 3 2 2
近畿 513 甲賀１３号 滋賀県 1 8.9 2 1 11.2 1 3 1 3 2 2
近畿 515 甲賀１５号 滋賀県 1 10.0 4 1 13.2 3 3 1 3 4 3
近畿 517 京都１号 京都府 2 13.4 4 2 4.4 3 2 4.1 3 3 2 8 4 3
近畿 520 氷上１号 兵庫県 3 3 13 3 2
近畿 523 氷上５号 兵庫県 6 9.2 3 6 12.9 3 3 3 13 1 3
近畿 525 氷上７号 兵庫県 3 9.3 3 3 12.8 3 3 3 13 3 3
近畿 526 氷上８号 兵庫県 3 9.5 3 3 14.0 4 4 18 4 2
近畿 527 氷上９号 兵庫県 7 9.4 3 7 12.8 3 1 4.7 4 1 4.5 4 3 13 3 2
近畿 540 飾磨１号 兵庫県 5 9.0 2 5 12.4 3 5 2 8 3 3
近畿 542 山辺１号 奈良県 8 9.6 3 10 13.2 3 3 4.4 3 3 4.0 2 3 1 3 5 5
近畿 543 山辺２号 奈良県 6 9.2 3 6 12.8 3 1 4.1 2 1 4.2 3 3 2 8 3 2
近畿 547 宇陀３号 奈良県 3 1 4 4 3
近畿 549 宇陀６号 奈良県 4 9.5 3 4 12.8 3 1 4.1 2 5 1 3 4 3
近畿 550 吉野１号 奈良県 3 9.8 3 3 13.4 4
近畿 551 吉野５号 奈良県 4 9.9 4 4 13.3 4 3 1 3 2 2
近畿 552 吉野８号 奈良県 3 1 3 2 2
近畿 554 吉野１０号 奈良県 2 8.9 2 2 12.8 3 1 3 2 2
近畿 555 吉野１３号 奈良県 1 9.3 3 1 13.1 3 1 3 2 2
近畿 557 吉野１５号 奈良県 3 9.8 3 3 13.9 4 1 3 2 2
近畿 558 吉野１８号 奈良県 2 9.6 3 2 13.7 4 1 3.6 1 1 4.2 3 3 1 3 3 4
近畿 560 海草３号 和歌山県 9 9.4 3 10 12.7 3 2 4.2 2 1 4.3 4 2 1 3 4 3
近畿 561 海草４号 和歌山県 8 9.4 3 9 13.0 3 2 4.5 4 2 4.4 4 2 2 8 4 3
近畿 562 海草６号 和歌山県 5 9.3 3 7 12.9 3 2 4.3 3 2 4.1 3 3 2 8 3 3
近畿 563 海草７号 和歌山県 5 9.3 3 7 13.1 3 2 4.2 3 2 4.2 3 3 2 8 3 3
近畿 565 日高６号 和歌山県 6 9.9 4 10 13.5 4 4 4.4 3 4 4.2 3 3 2 8 1 3
近畿 566 日高７号 和歌山県 7 9.5 3 10 12.9 3 3 4.4 3 3 4.0 2 5 2 8 4 3
近畿 567 日高１１号 和歌山県 6 9.5 3 8 12.8 3 3 4.2 2 3 4.0 2 2 1 3 2 2
近畿 568 西牟婁１５号 和歌山県 8 9.6 3 10 13.5 4 2 4.1 2 2 4.4 4 5 2 8 2 3
近畿 569 西牟婁１６号 和歌山県 6 9.6 3 9 13.8 4 4 4.1 2 4 4.1 3 2 8 2 3
近畿 570 東牟婁１９号 和歌山県 3 9.4 3 6 12.7 3 3 4.4 3 3 4.2 3 1 3 3 2
近畿 571 東牟婁２０号 和歌山県 8 9.9 4 11 13.3 4 3 4.2 3 3 3.9 2 3 2 8 5 3
近畿 587 真庭３号 岡山県 1 9.0 2 1 11.1 1 1 4.5 4 1 4.5 4 3 2 8 2 2
近畿 590 真庭７号 岡山県 1 9.5 3 1 11.5 2 1 4.6 4 1 4.3 4 5 2 8 2 2
近畿 600 岩国１号 山口県 2 9.8 3 4 13.3 4 2 4.3 3 2 4.0 2 3 2 8 2 3
近畿 603 玖珂３号 山口県 1 12.6 3 1 4.1 2 1 4.0 2 2 8 4 3
近畿 604 玖珂４号 山口県 5 9.7 3 9 13.3 4 4 4.3 3 4 4.3 3 5 3 13 4 3
近畿 626 徳山１号 山口県 3 9.9 4 7 13.3 4 4 4.2 3 4 4.1 3 3 3 13 3 3
近畿 627 新宮署１号 三重県 2 9.8 3 2 13.1 3 2 4.4 3 1 4.4 4 3 1 3 2 3
近畿 628 新宮署２号 三重県 1 10.0 4 1 14.2 4 1 4.5 4 1 4.3 4 3 1 3 4 3
近畿 629 新宮署３号 三重県 4 9.5 3 4 13.1 3 2 3.8 1 2 4.2 3 1 1 3 3 4
近畿 632 田辺署１号 和歌山県 11 9.5 3 14 13.0 3 6 4.4 3 5 4.3 4 3 1 3 2 2
近畿 634 高野署１号 和歌山県 1 10.2 4 1 13.4 4 1 4.4 3 1 4.8 5 3 2 8 2 3
近畿 637 津山署１号 岡山県 1 10.1 4 1 13.6 4 1 4.6 4 1 4.3 4 3 3 13 2 3
近畿 652 三次署３号 広島県 1 9.0 2 1 11.6 2 1 4.6 4 1 3.8 1 1 3 3 5
近畿 655 福山署１号 広島県 3 3 13 2 3
近畿 662 坂田１号 滋賀県 1 10.3 4 1 13.9 4 1 5 4 3
近畿 663 坂田２号 滋賀県 1 9.5 3 1 12.7 3 1 5 3 2

瀬戸内海 445 一志１号 三重県 3 2 8 2 3
瀬戸内海 451 一志８号 三重県 1 14.2 4 1 2.7 1 1 2 8 2 2
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瀬戸内海 452 一志９号 三重県 2 10.0 3 3 14.2 4 3 3.3 3 2 3.0 3 1 3 3 2
瀬戸内海 454 員弁１号 三重県 1 14.1 3 1 3.1 3 3 2 8 3 3
瀬戸内海 469 北牟婁７号 三重県 1 9.3 2 2 13.2 2 2 2.9 2 1 2.9 2 3 3 13 3 4
瀬戸内海 471 北牟婁９号 三重県 2 9.8 3 3 14.3 4 2 2.8 2 1 3.2 3 5 1 3 3 4
瀬戸内海 476 北牟婁１５号 三重県 4 9.7 3 4 14.1 3 5 3 13 4 3
瀬戸内海 477 北牟婁１７号 三重県 4 9.5 2 5 13.8 3 3 2.7 1 2 3.0 2 1 2 5 5
瀬戸内海 485 尾鷲７号 三重県 2 9.7 3 2 14.4 4 3 1 4 2 2
瀬戸内海 486 尾鷲８号 三重県 1 9.7 3 2 12.5 1 2 2.5 1 3 2 8 3 3
瀬戸内海 487 尾鷲９号 三重県 3 9.8 3 3 13.7 3 3 1 3 2 3
瀬戸内海 488 尾鷲１０号 三重県 2 9.9 3 2 14.5 4 2 8 4 2
瀬戸内海 489 尾鷲１１号 三重県 3 10.3 4 4 14.7 4 3 3.3 3 2 3.4 4 3 2 8 3 3
瀬戸内海 507 甲賀７号 滋賀県 1 9.3 2 2 14.6 4 2 3.3 3 1 3.5 4 3 1 3 1 3
瀬戸内海 508 甲賀８号 滋賀県 1 14.1 3 1 3.5 4 1 3 2 3
瀬戸内海 517 京都１号 京都府 1 13.2 2 1 3.1 3 3 2 8 4 3
瀬戸内海 520 氷上１号 兵庫県 12 9.8 3 13 13.7 3 7 3.0 2 5 3.0 3 3 3 13 3 2
瀬戸内海 522 氷上３号 兵庫県 4 9.6 2 4 13.8 3 3 1 2 3 2
瀬戸内海 523 氷上５号 兵庫県 8 10.2 4 9 14.1 3 3 3.5 4 2 3.1 3 3 3 13 1 3
瀬戸内海 524 氷上６号 兵庫県 4 9.3 2 5 13.5 2 2 3.3 3 1 3.3 3 5 2 8 4 2
瀬戸内海 525 氷上７号 兵庫県 8 9.7 3 9 13.9 3 6 3.1 3 5 3.1 3 3 3 13 3 3
瀬戸内海 526 氷上８号 兵庫県 13 9.8 3 14 13.7 3 8 3.1 3 7 3.2 3 4 18 4 2
瀬戸内海 527 氷上９号 兵庫県 25 9.8 3 26 14.0 3 6 3.5 4 6 3.4 4 3 13 3 2
瀬戸内海 529 多可２号 兵庫県 2 9.7 3 2 12.8 1 2 2 8 2 2
瀬戸内海 530 多可３号 兵庫県 3 9.8 3 3 13.4 2 3 2 8 3 2
瀬戸内海 531 多可４号 兵庫県 3 9.8 3 3 13.5 2 2 2 8 4 3
瀬戸内海 533 多可６号 兵庫県 4 9.9 3 4 14.0 3 1 3.5 4 1 3.7 5 2 8 1 2
瀬戸内海 534 多可７号 兵庫県 2 10.2 4 3 14.6 4 2 3.4 3 1 3 5 5
瀬戸内海 537 宍粟２号 兵庫県 1 10.5 4 1 14.6 4 3 2 8 3 4
瀬戸内海 540 飾磨１号 兵庫県 2 9.9 3 3 13.7 3 1 2.5 1 5 2 8 3 3
瀬戸内海 541 飾磨２号 兵庫県 3 10.1 4 3 14.4 4 1 2.9 2 1 3.2 3 2 8 2 2
瀬戸内海 543 山辺２号 奈良県 1 13.2 2 1 3.5 4 3 2 8 3 2
瀬戸内海 558 吉野１８号 奈良県 1 10.5 4 1 15.2 5 3 1 3 3 4
瀬戸内海 561 海草４号 和歌山県 1 9.9 3 2 13.4 2 2 2.9 2 1 3.2 3 2 2 8 4 3
瀬戸内海 567 日高１１号 和歌山県 1 10.7 5 2 14.4 4 2 3.0 2 1 3.1 3 2 1 3 2 2
瀬戸内海 569 西牟婁１６号 和歌山県 3 10.3 4 4 14.7 4 4 3.0 2 3 3.0 2 2 8 2 3
瀬戸内海 572 英田１号 岡山県 13 9.9 3 13 13.9 3 2 8 1 2
瀬戸内海 573 英田２号 岡山県 14 10.1 4 14 14.5 4 3 2 8 1 2
瀬戸内海 576 苫田１号 岡山県 19 10.0 3 19 14.0 3 2 3.2 3 5 2 8 3 4
瀬戸内海 577 苫田２号 岡山県 19 10.0 3 19 13.8 3 2 3.3 3 1 3.4 4 2 8 3 3
瀬戸内海 578 苫田３号 岡山県 18 9.7 3 18 13.7 3 1 3.5 4 5 2 8 4 3
瀬戸内海 582 苫田７号 岡山県 13 9.7 3 13 13.6 2 2 8 2 2
瀬戸内海 583 苫田８号 岡山県 16 10.0 3 16 13.8 3 3 2 8 4 5
瀬戸内海 585 真庭１号 岡山県 24 10.2 4 24 14.3 4 3 3.5 4 3 3.5 4 3 3 13 3 2
瀬戸内海 586 真庭２号 岡山県 14 9.6 2 14 13.7 3 3 2 9 1 1
瀬戸内海 587 真庭３号 岡山県 15 10.2 4 16 14.3 4 1 3.2 3 3 2 8 2 2
瀬戸内海 589 真庭５号 岡山県 16 9.8 3 16 14.0 3 1 3.4 4 5 2 8 5 2
瀬戸内海 590 真庭７号 岡山県 15 9.9 3 15 13.7 3 5 2 8 2 2
瀬戸内海 591 真庭９号 岡山県 15 9.7 2 15 13.9 3 3 2 8 2 2
瀬戸内海 592 新見１号 岡山県 15 9.8 3 15 13.8 3 3 2 8 4 3
瀬戸内海 593 高梁１号 岡山県 15 10.1 3 15 14.1 3 2 9 5 2
瀬戸内海 594 比婆１号 広島県 11 9.9 3 12 13.8 3 7 3.7 4 7 3.4 4 3 2 8 4 5
瀬戸内海 595 比婆３号 広島県 11 10.0 3 11 14.0 3 6 3.4 4 4 3.5 4 3 2 8 5 4
瀬戸内海 596 世羅１号 広島県 19 10.1 4 19 14.1 3 6 3.3 3 5 3.5 4 2 1 3 3 2
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瀬戸内海 597 賀茂１号 広島県 25 9.7 3 25 13.7 3 5 3.3 3 4 3.4 4 3 2 10 1 1
瀬戸内海 598 賀茂２号 広島県 10 10.3 4 10 14.5 4 6 3.6 4 5 3.3 3 3 2 8 5 4
瀬戸内海 599 安佐１号 広島県 12 10.1 4 12 13.6 3 7 2.9 2 5 3.4 4 5 2 8 3 3
瀬戸内海 600 岩国１号 山口県 4 9.9 3 7 13.6 2 3 3.0 2 1 2.4 1 3 2 8 2 3
瀬戸内海 601 玖珂１号 山口県 3 10.1 4 6 14.6 4 2 3.6 4 1 2.8 2 2 1 3 2 2
瀬戸内海 602 玖珂２号 山口県 19 9.9 3 21 14.0 3 2 3.1 3 1 2.9 2 2 8 3 2
瀬戸内海 603 玖珂３号 山口県 4 9.9 3 7 13.7 3 2 3.2 3 1 2.9 2 2 8 4 3
瀬戸内海 604 玖珂４号 山口県 3 10.4 4 5 14.5 4 2 3.3 3 1 3.1 3 5 3 13 4 3
瀬戸内海 605 玖珂５号 山口県 13 10.1 4 15 14.3 4 7 3.4 3 6 3.3 3 3 1 4 3 2
瀬戸内海 606 玖珂６号 山口県 2 10.2 4 3 14.4 4 1 3 4 2
瀬戸内海 607 玖珂７号 山口県 3 9.8 3 4 13.9 3 1 3 4 5
瀬戸内海 608 玖珂８号 山口県 3 10.1 4 3 14.6 4 1 3.0 2 2 9 2 4
瀬戸内海 609 都濃２号 山口県 3 10.1 4 6 14.3 4 1 3.4 3 1 2.8 2 2 1 4 3 4
瀬戸内海 611 都濃５号 山口県 1 13.7 3 1 3 3 2
瀬戸内海 612 佐波１号 山口県 1 10.0 3 4 13.8 3 1 3.3 3 1 2.5 1 5 1 3 4 3
瀬戸内海 614 阿武１号 山口県 3 9.5 2 6 14.0 3 1 3.4 4 1 2.8 2 1 4 3 3
瀬戸内海 615 阿武２号 山口県 1 10.2 4 1 14.5 4 1 3 3 4
瀬戸内海 616 阿武４号 山口県 2 10.0 3 3 14.1 3 2 1 3 3 3
瀬戸内海 617 阿武５号 山口県 3 10.4 4 4 13.9 3 1 3 4 3
瀬戸内海 618 萩１号 山口県 1 13.7 3 1 2.8 2 1 2.5 1 2 1 3 4 2
瀬戸内海 619 大津１号 山口県 2 9.8 3 5 13.8 3 1 3.3 3 1 2.9 2 5 1 3 4 3
瀬戸内海 620 長門１号 山口県 3 9.6 2 5 14.2 4 1 3.1 3 1 2.7 1 1 4 4 5
瀬戸内海 621 豊浦１号 山口県 3 10.4 4 5 14.8 4 1 3.3 3 1 2.8 2 1 3 4 3
瀬戸内海 622 美祢１号 山口県 1 10.1 3 2 13.9 3 5 1 3 4 2
瀬戸内海 623 美祢２号 山口県 5 10.4 4 7 14.1 3 2 3.5 4 1 2.8 2 2 8 5 4
瀬戸内海 625 柳井２号 山口県 10 9.9 3 12 14.1 3 4 3.0 2 3 2.8 2 5 3 12 4 3
瀬戸内海 626 徳山１号 山口県 7 9.8 3 10 14.0 3 6 3.2 3 6 2.7 2 3 3 13 3 3
瀬戸内海 627 新宮署１号 三重県 1 14.1 3 1 3.3 3 3 1 3 2 3
瀬戸内海 628 新宮署２号 三重県 1 14.4 4 1 3.1 3 3 1 3 4 3
瀬戸内海 629 新宮署３号 三重県 4 9.5 2 5 13.8 3 4 3.2 3 3 3.0 2 1 1 3 3 4
瀬戸内海 632 田辺署１号 和歌山県 3 10.0 3 4 14.2 4 4 3.1 3 3 3.3 3 3 1 3 2 2
瀬戸内海 634 高野署１号 和歌山県 1 2 12.9 1 2 3.4 4 1 3 2 8 2 3
瀬戸内海 637 津山署１号 岡山県 27 9.8 3 28 13.9 3 9 3.5 4 8 3.6 4 3 3 13 2 3
瀬戸内海 638 津山署２号 岡山県 27 9.8 3 27 14.0 3 9 3.6 4 8 3.4 4 5 3 13 5 4
瀬戸内海 640 新見署１号 岡山県 3 9.1 1 4 13.3 2 3 3.4 4 2 3.3 3 3 1 3 3 5
瀬戸内海 650 三次署１号 広島県 5 9.9 3 5 14.1 3 5 3.4 4 5 3.5 4 1 3 2 2
瀬戸内海 651 三次署２号 広島県 3 10.2 4 3 14.4 4 2 3.5 4 1 3.4 4 1 3 4 3
瀬戸内海 652 三次署３号 広島県 22 10.2 4 23 14.5 4 7 3.3 3 5 3.7 5 1 3 3 5
瀬戸内海 653 三次署４号 広島県 6 10.1 4 6 14.7 4 2 3.4 4 2 3.6 4 1 3 3 3
瀬戸内海 654 三次署５号 広島県 22 9.6 2 22 13.7 3 9 3.5 4 9 3.6 4 1 3 2 3
瀬戸内海 655 福山署１号 広島県 16 9.9 3 18 14.0 3 8 2.9 2 6 2.8 2 3 3 13 2 3
瀬戸内海 656 福山署２号 広島県 15 9.8 3 15 13.8 3 5 2.7 2 4 3.1 3 3 1 3 4 2
瀬戸内海 658 山口署１号 山口県 13 10.0 3 14 14.4 4 6 3.3 3 4 3.0 3 3 2 8 4 4
瀬戸内海 659 山口署２号 山口県 9 10.0 3 9 14.4 4 8 3.5 4 7 3.3 3 3 1 3 5 5
瀬戸内海 660 山口署３号 山口県 3 10.3 4 3 14.0 3 2 3.4 4 1 3.2 3 1 3 2 2
瀬戸内海 670 峰山２号 京都府 1 10.2 4 1 13.7 3 2 10 3 4
瀬戸内海 671 朝来１号 兵庫県 1 10.5 4 1 13.9 3 2 10 2 2
瀬戸内海 672 朝来２号 兵庫県 2 10.3 4 2 13.8 3 2 10 2 3
瀬戸内海 673 朝来３号 兵庫県 1 9.9 3 1 13.0 1 2 10 4 4
瀬戸内海 674 朝来４号 兵庫県 1 9.7 3 1 13.0 1 1 5 3 3
瀬戸内海 675 出石１号 兵庫県 2 9.9 3 2 13.4 2 1 5 2 2
瀬戸内海 676 出石２号 兵庫県 2 9.8 3 2 13.4 2 2 10 5 5
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瀬戸内海 680 城崎２号 兵庫県 2 10.6 5 2 14.0 3 1 5 3 2
瀬戸内海 681 美方１号 兵庫県 3 9.2 1 3 12.9 1 2 10 2 2
瀬戸内海 682 美方２号 兵庫県 2 10.4 4 2 13.8 3 1 5 2 2
瀬戸内海 711 松江署１号 島根県 1 10.2 4 1 13.9 3 2 10 3 4
瀬戸内海 716 日原署１号 島根県 2 10.8 5 2 14.5 4

日本海岸東部 461 名賀３号 三重県 1 6.9 2 1 12.3 2 1 2 9 2 2
日本海岸東部 463 度会３号 三重県 2 2 8 2 3
日本海岸東部 469 北牟婁７号 三重県 1 7.0 2 1 13.3 3 3 3 13 3 4
日本海岸東部 471 北牟婁９号 三重県 3 7.2 3 3 13.3 3 5 1 3 3 4
日本海岸東部 472 北牟婁１０号 三重県 1 7.1 3 1 12.5 2 3 1 3 4 4
日本海岸東部 473 北牟婁１１号 三重県 3 3 13 3 3
日本海岸東部 476 北牟婁１５号 三重県 1 7.5 4 1 13.8 4 5 3 13 4 3
日本海岸東部 501 甲賀１号 滋賀県 1 7.6 4 1 14.2 4 2 1 3 3 3
日本海岸東部 503 甲賀３号 滋賀県 1 7.3 3 1 13.6 4 3 1 3 3 2
日本海岸東部 504 甲賀４号 滋賀県 3 6.8 2 3 12.2 2 3 1 3 1 2
日本海岸東部 505 甲賀５号 滋賀県 3 7.5 4 3 13.9 4 1 3 2 2
日本海岸東部 506 甲賀６号 滋賀県 1 7.8 5 1 14.3 4 1 3 3 3
日本海岸東部 508 甲賀８号 滋賀県 1 7.3 3 1 13.6 4 1 3 2 3
日本海岸東部 509 甲賀９号 滋賀県 3 6.8 2 3 12.2 2 2 1 3 1 2
日本海岸東部 510 甲賀１０号 滋賀県 1 7.0 3 1 14.1 4 2 1 3 3 3
日本海岸東部 511 甲賀１１号 滋賀県 1 6.8 2 1 12.1 2 1 3 2 2
日本海岸東部 513 甲賀１３号 滋賀県 1 7.7 4 1 14.4 4 3 1 3 2 2
日本海岸東部 515 甲賀１５号 滋賀県 3 7.2 3 3 12.5 3 3 1 3 4 3
日本海岸東部 526 氷上８号 兵庫県 2 7.3 3 2 13.2 3 4 18 4 2
日本海岸東部 542 山辺１号 奈良県 1 7.0 3 1 11.9 2 3 1 3 5 5
日本海岸東部 543 山辺２号 奈良県 1 6.6 1 1 12.8 3 3 2 8 3 2
日本海岸東部 662 坂田１号 滋賀県 3 7.3 3 3 13.4 3 1 5 4 3
日本海岸東部 663 坂田２号 滋賀県 3 7.2 3 3 13.2 3 1 5 3 2
日本海岸東部 668 舞鶴１号 京都府 2 7.4 4 2 13.3 3 2 10 2 2
日本海岸東部 671 朝来１号 兵庫県 2 7.3 3 2 12.9 3 2 10 2 2
日本海岸東部 673 朝来３号 兵庫県 2 7.6 4 2 13.9 4 2 10 4 4
日本海岸東部 674 朝来４号 兵庫県 2 7.1 3 2 13.1 3 1 5 3 3
日本海岸東部 675 出石１号 兵庫県 1 7.5 4 1 13.3 3 1 5 2 2
日本海岸東部 676 出石２号 兵庫県 2 7.1 3 2 12.6 3 2 10 5 5
日本海岸東部 681 美方１号 兵庫県 2 6.8 2 2 12.1 2 2 10 2 2
日本海岸東部 682 美方２号 兵庫県 2 7.2 3 2 13.3 3 1 5 2 2
日本海岸東部 685 八頭２号 鳥取県 2 7.3 3 2 13.2 3 2 10 3 3
日本海岸東部 686 東伯２号 鳥取県 2 7.4 4 2 13.5 3 2 10 2 2
日本海岸西部 519 木津１号 京都府 1 10.2 5 1 13.5 4 1 3 2 2
日本海岸西部 522 氷上３号 兵庫県 2 10.0 4 2 14.0 5 3 1 2 3 2
日本海岸西部 523 氷上５号 兵庫県 1 9.9 4 1 13.4 4 3 3 13 1 3
日本海岸西部 524 氷上６号 兵庫県 2 9.2 2 2 13.1 3 5 2 8 4 2
日本海岸西部 525 氷上７号 兵庫県 3 3 13 3 3
日本海岸西部 526 氷上８号 兵庫県 1 10.3 5 1 12.5 1 4 18 4 2
日本海岸西部 529 多可２号 兵庫県 1 9.6 3 1 13.9 5 2 2 8 2 2
日本海岸西部 537 宍粟２号 兵庫県 1 10.7 5 1 14.3 5 3 2 8 3 4
日本海岸西部 541 飾磨２号 兵庫県 1 10.2 5 1 14.4 5 2 8 2 2
日本海岸西部 662 坂田１号 滋賀県 4 9.5 2 4 13.5 4 4 3.6 4 2 3.2 3 1 5 4 3
日本海岸西部 664 坂田３号 滋賀県 8 9.4 2 8 12.8 2 4 3.7 4 2 3.4 5 2 10 3 2
日本海岸西部 665 京北１号 京都府 6 9.3 2 7 12.5 1 2 3.4 3 2 3.2 4 2 10 3 3
日本海岸西部 666 園部２号 京都府 5 9.6 3 5 12.5 1 1 5 4 4
日本海岸西部 667 綾部１号 京都府 15 9.8 4 16 13.3 3 7 3.7 5 3 3.4 4 2 10 4 3
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日本海岸西部 668 舞鶴１号 京都府 9 9.7 3 11 12.9 2 7 3.4 3 3 3.2 3 2 10 2 2
日本海岸西部 669 峰山１号 京都府 15 9.6 3 15 12.9 3 8 3.7 4 4 3.4 5 2 10 3 3
日本海岸西部 670 峰山２号 京都府 7 9.2 2 8 12.5 1 5 3.6 4 2 3.3 4 2 10 3 4
日本海岸西部 671 朝来１号 兵庫県 15 9.9 4 16 13.3 3 11 3.5 3 8 3.2 3 2 10 2 2
日本海岸西部 672 朝来２号 兵庫県 14 9.4 2 16 13.0 3 10 3.2 2 6 3.0 2 2 10 2 3
日本海岸西部 673 朝来３号 兵庫県 10 9.2 1 11 13.2 3 7 3.4 3 4 3.3 4 2 10 4 4
日本海岸西部 674 朝来４号 兵庫県 9 9.7 3 9 13.2 3 5 3.3 2 3 2.9 2 1 5 3 3
日本海岸西部 675 出石１号 兵庫県 11 9.7 3 13 13.3 3 7 3.4 3 6 3.1 3 1 5 2 2
日本海岸西部 676 出石２号 兵庫県 11 9.6 3 11 13.2 3 4 3.3 2 3 2.9 2 2 10 5 5
日本海岸西部 678 豊岡２号 兵庫県 8 9.7 3 8 13.2 3 6 3.3 2 3 3.1 3 1 5 2 2
日本海岸西部 679 城崎１号 兵庫県 2 9.6 3 2 12.8 2 1 3.6 4 1 5 4 3
日本海岸西部 680 城崎２号 兵庫県 6 10.2 5 8 13.8 5 6 3.4 3 3 3.0 2 1 5 3 2
日本海岸西部 681 美方１号 兵庫県 11 9.7 3 11 12.9 2 4 3.7 5 2 3.6 5 2 10 2 2
日本海岸西部 682 美方２号 兵庫県 7 9.6 3 7 13.5 4 3 3.6 4 1 3.0 2 1 5 2 2
日本海岸西部 684 八頭１号 鳥取県 5 9.3 2 7 12.9 2 4 3.3 2 3 3.2 3 2 10 3 3
日本海岸西部 685 八頭２号 鳥取県 9 9.6 3 9 13.2 3 4 3.4 3 2 2.9 1 2 10 3 3
日本海岸西部 686 東伯２号 鳥取県 9 9.4 2 10 12.7 2 5 3.5 3 4 3.2 3 2 10 2 2
日本海岸西部 687 倉吉１号 鳥取県 9 9.9 4 11 13.4 4 11 3.4 3 9 3.1 3 1 5 3 2
日本海岸西部 688 日野１号 鳥取県 4 9.7 3 4 13.2 3 4 3.3 2 2 3.3 4 1 5 3 4
日本海岸西部 689 日野２号 鳥取県 13 9.9 4 13 13.4 4 13 3.4 3 9 3.1 3 1 5 5 5
日本海岸西部 690 日野３号 鳥取県 9 9.7 3 10 13.2 3 10 3.6 4 8 3.0 2 1 5 3 4
日本海岸西部 691 日野４号 鳥取県 5 9.5 3 6 13.7 4 6 2.9 1 5 2.8 1 1 5 4 3
日本海岸西部 692 日野５号 鳥取県 15 9.6 3 17 12.8 2 13 3.4 2 10 3.1 2 2 10 2 2
日本海岸西部 693 鳥取署１０１号 鳥取県 4 9.8 3 4 13.1 3 2 10 2 2
日本海岸西部 694 鳥取署１０２号 鳥取県 8 9.5 2 9 13.0 3 6 3.6 4 3 3.1 3 2 10 2 2
日本海岸西部 695 鳥取署１０３号 鳥取県 3 9.4 2 4 12.9 2 4 3.7 4 2 3.1 3 1 5 3 3
日本海岸西部 696 大原１号 島根県 12 9.4 2 14 13.0 3 10 3.3 2 9 3.0 2 2 10 2 3
日本海岸西部 697 仁多１号 島根県 12 9.6 3 13 13.0 3 9 3.4 3 7 3.0 2 1 5 2 2
日本海岸西部 698 仁多２号 島根県 5 9.1 1 5 12.6 2 5 3.5 3 2 3.1 3 2 10 4 4
日本海岸西部 699 仁多３号 島根県 5 9.8 4 5 13.3 3 3 3.4 3 2 3.3 4 1 5 3 3
日本海岸西部 700 仁多４号 島根県 7 9.6 3 7 13.0 3 5 3.3 2 5 3.1 3 2 10 2 3
日本海岸西部 701 飯石１号 島根県 8 9.5 3 8 12.9 2 8 3.3 2 5 3.1 3 1 5 2 2
日本海岸西部 702 邑智１号 島根県 5 9.5 3 5 13.1 3 5 3.3 2 4 3.2 4 1 5 1 2
日本海岸西部 703 邑智２号 島根県 5 9.8 4 5 13.1 3 5 3.6 4 5 3.2 3
日本海岸西部 704 邑智４号 島根県 10 9.6 3 12 12.9 2 12 3.3 2 7 3.1 3 1 5 2 3
日本海岸西部 705 邑智５号 島根県 7 9.9 4 7 13.6 4 7 3.6 4 7 3.3 4 1 5 2 2
日本海岸西部 707 那賀１号（島根） 島根県 9 9.7 3 11 13.4 4 11 3.5 4 10 3.1 3 1 5 5 4
日本海岸西部 708 那賀２号（島根） 島根県 2 9.3 2 2 12.8 2 2 3.4 3 2 3.2 3
日本海岸西部 711 松江署１号 島根県 10 9.5 3 11 12.9 2 5 3.6 4 4 3.1 3 2 10 3 4
日本海岸西部 712 松江署２号 島根県 6 9.4 2 8 12.9 2 6 3.5 3 4 3.2 3 2 10 4 3
日本海岸西部 713 川本署１号 島根県 3 9.3 2 5 13.1 3 5 3.4 3 4 3.0 2 1 5 4 3
日本海岸西部 715 川本署３号 島根県 4 9.4 2 6 12.8 2 6 3.2 2 3 2.9 1 1 5 2 2

四国北部 717 高松署１号 香川県 4 10.4 5 5 13.6 3 5 3.5 3 5 3.3 3 2 2 8 2 3
四国北部 718 高松署２号 香川県 2 9.4 3 2 13.0 2 2 3.6 3 2 3.7 4 2 2 8 3 3
四国北部 719 新居１号 愛媛県 10 9.1 2 10 13.5 3 9 3.3 2 9 3.2 2 2 2 8 4 5
四国北部 720 越智１号 愛媛県 12 9.5 3 13 13.8 3 12 3.6 4 12 3.3 3 4 2 8 5 5
四国北部 721 上浮穴１号 愛媛県 1 8.3 1 1 12.0 1 1 2.9 1 1 3.2 2 1 2 8 2 3
四国北部 722 喜多１号 愛媛県 9 9.2 3 9 12.8 2 10 3.6 4 10 3.3 3 1 2 8 2 3
四国北部 723 喜多２号 愛媛県 10 8.7 2 9 12.9 2 10 3.2 2 10 3.2 2 3 2 8 3 4
四国北部 724 東宇和１号 愛媛県 10 8.9 2 11 12.9 2 11 3.2 2 11 3.2 2 2 2 8 2 4
四国北部 726 東宇和３号 愛媛県 8 9.0 2 7 13.0 2 8 3.4 3 8 3.2 2 2 2 8 4 3
四国北部 729 宇和島署２号 愛媛県 4 9.7 3 4 13.6 3 4 3.5 3 4 3.4 3 3 1 3 5 5
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四国北部 730 宇和島署３号 愛媛県 5 9.7 3 6 13.6 3 5 3.4 3 5 3.7 4 2 2 7 3 5
四国北部 734 那賀２号（徳島） 徳島県 4 9.5 3 5 12.9 2 4 3.4 3 4 3.1 2 4 3 13 4 4
四国北部 741 海部５号 徳島県 3 10.5 5 3 14.3 4 3 3.7 4 3 3.8 5 2 3 13 3 4
四国北部 742 海部６号 徳島県 2 10.4 5 3 13.5 3 3 3.5 3 3 3.3 3 2 2 8 3 3
四国北部 744 海部８号 徳島県 1 3 13 2 3
四国北部 746 海部１０号 徳島県 3 2 7 3 3
四国北部 747 海部１１号 徳島県 1 9.2 3 1 13.5 3 1 4.1 5 1 3.6 4 5 2 8 5 3
四国北部 749 海部１３号 徳島県 1 13.1 3 1 3.2 2 1 3.3 3 3 3 13 3 3
四国北部 752 吾川５号 高知県 3 9.6 3 3 13.2 3 3 3.5 3 3 3.4 3 2 2 8 3 3
四国北部 754 高岡１３号 高知県 1 9.6 3 1 13.7 3 1 3.9 5 1 3.9 5 2 2 8 3 2
四国北部 756 幡多１３号 高知県 4 9.3 3 4 12.8 2 4 3.6 4 4 3.4 3 3 2 8 4 2
四国北部 760 馬路署１号 高知県 4 10.3 4 4 13.8 3 3 3.6 3 3 3.8 5 2 3 13 3 2
四国北部 769 本山署１０１号 高知県 4 9.7 3 5 13.5 3 4 3.3 2 4 3.2 2 3 2 8 2 3
四国北部 771 須崎署１号 高知県 2 9.9 4 3 14.2 4 3 3.7 4 3 3.4 3 2 3 13 4 3
四国北部 772 須崎署２号 高知県 1 9.8 4 1 14.3 4 1 3.5 3 1 3.2 2 1 2 8 2 3
四国北部 774 窪川署１号 高知県 2 8.9 2 3 13.3 3 3 3.7 4 3 3.4 3 2 2 8 3 2
四国北部 775 窪川署２号 高知県 1 9.1 2 1 12.6 2 1 3.5 3 1 3.6 4 4 2 8 5 4
四国北部 776 窪川署３号 高知県 2 9.8 3 3 14.3 4 2 3.5 3 2 3.4 3 4 3 13 5 5
四国北部 777 窪川署４号 高知県 3 9.8 3 4 13.3 3 3 3.4 3 3 3.4 3 5 2 8 5 4
四国北部 781 大正署１号 高知県 2 9.8 4 2 13.3 3 2 3.7 4 2 4.1 5 1 2 8 2 2
四国北部 782 大正署２号 高知県 3 9.5 3 4 13.3 3 4 3.3 2 4 3.3 3 1 3 13 3 2
四国北部 783 川崎署１号 高知県 3 8.8 2 3 12.5 2 3 3.6 3 3 3.3 3 2 2 8 2 2
四国北部 784 川崎署２号 高知県 2 9.2 3 3 13.7 3 2 3.5 3 2 3.3 3 3 2 8 3 3
四国北部 786 宿毛署１号 高知県 3 9.6 3 4 12.9 2 4 3.4 3 4 3.2 2 3 2 8 3 4
四国北部 787 宿毛署２号 高知県 2 1 3 3 3
四国北部 788 宿毛署４号 高知県 2 12.3 2 1 3.5 3 1 3.4 3 1 1 3 2 2
四国南部 717 高松署１号 香川県 2 7.9 4 4 11.8 4 4 3.9 3 4 3.6 3 2 2 8 2 3
四国南部 719 新居１号 愛媛県 2 12.7 5 2 3.7 2 2 3.0 1 2 2 8 4 5
四国南部 720 越智１号 愛媛県 2 7.2 2 5 11.8 4 5 3.9 3 5 3.2 2 4 2 8 5 5
四国南部 722 喜多１号 愛媛県 1 7.8 3 3 11.3 3 3 3.6 2 3 3.1 2 1 2 8 2 3
四国南部 724 東宇和１号 愛媛県 1 11.0 2 1 3.9 3 1 3.7 4 2 2 8 2 4
四国南部 727 西条署１号（四 愛媛県 1 6.8 1 2 11.3 3 2 4.4 5 2 3.7 4 3 2 8 3 2
四国南部 728 宇和島署１号 愛媛県 1 7.5 3 2 11.0 3 2 3.4 1 2 3.3 2 1 1 3 2 2
四国南部 729 宇和島署２号 愛媛県 2 7.2 2 4 11.2 3 4 4.1 4 4 3.6 4 3 1 3 5 5
四国南部 730 宇和島署３号 愛媛県 1 7.6 3 4 11.4 3 4 3.6 2 4 3.3 2 2 2 7 3 5
四国南部 731 宿毛署３号 愛媛県 2 7.5 3 4 11.6 3 4 3.8 3 4 3.3 2 3 1 3 4 5
四国南部 732 三好２号 徳島県 1 10.0 1 2 2 8 3 2
四国南部 733 那賀１号（徳島） 徳島県 1 10.6 2 2 2 5 4 5
四国南部 734 那賀２号（徳島） 徳島県 3 7.7 3 7 11.1 3 6 3.9 3 6 3.5 3 4 3 13 4 4
四国南部 735 那賀４号 徳島県 1 11.3 3 3 2 8 4 2
四国南部 736 那賀５号 徳島県 2 2 8 4 2
四国南部 737 海部１号 徳島県 2 8.0 4 3 11.5 3 2 3.9 3 2 3.5 3 3 2 8 3 3
四国南部 738 海部２号 徳島県 1 10.0 1 1 4 4 5
四国南部 739 海部３号 徳島県 2 7.6 3 3 11.1 3 2 3.9 3 2 3.3 2 3 2 8 4 4
四国南部 740 海部４号 徳島県 2 7.8 3 3 10.6 2 2 3.9 3 2 3.4 3 4 2 8 3 2
四国南部 741 海部５号 徳島県 1 7.2 2 3 11.5 3 2 3.8 3 2 3.9 5 2 3 13 3 4
四国南部 742 海部６号 徳島県 2 7.2 2 6 11.3 3 5 4.1 4 5 3.4 3 2 2 8 3 3
四国南部 743 海部７号 徳島県 1 10.2 1 1 5 3 2
四国南部 744 海部８号 徳島県 1 12.0 4 1 3 13 2 3
四国南部 745 海部９号 徳島県 2 11.0 2 2 2 8 4 4
四国南部 746 海部１０号 徳島県 3 2 7 3 3
四国南部 747 海部１１号 徳島県 3 7.8 3 5 11.8 4 4 3.9 3 4 3.6 4 5 2 8 5 3
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四国南部 748 海部１２号 徳島県 2 10.9 2 2 3.8 3 2 3.7 4 2 3 13 2 2
四国南部 749 海部１３号 徳島県 3 7.7 3 6 11.5 3 5 4.0 4 5 3.5 3 3 3 13 3 3
四国南部 751 安芸７号 高知県 2 10.9 2 2 3.7 2 2 3.4 3 3 2 8 2 3
四国南部 752 吾川５号 高知県 2 11.2 3 2 4.0 4 2 3.5 3 2 2 8 3 3
四国南部 753 高岡１２号 高知県 1 10.9 2 1 4.1 4 1 3.7 4 2 2 8 3 3
四国南部 754 高岡１３号 高知県 1 10.8 2 1 4.0 4 1 3.5 3 2 2 8 3 2
四国南部 756 幡多１３号 高知県 1 7.2 2 3 11.1 3 3 4.0 4 3 3.5 3 3 2 8 4 2
四国南部 759 幡多１６号 高知県 1 7.2 2 1 11.2 3 1 3.8 3 1 3.6 4 2 2 8 4 2
四国南部 760 馬路署１号 高知県 4 8.0 4 6 11.7 3 6 3.9 3 6 3.7 4 2 3 13 3 2
四国南部 769 本山署１０１号 高知県 4 8.1 4 7 11.8 4 7 4.0 3 7 3.6 4 3 2 8 2 3
四国南部 771 須崎署１号 高知県 4 7.4 3 7 11.8 4 7 4.0 3 7 3.3 2 2 3 13 4 3
四国南部 772 須崎署２号 高知県 3 8.0 4 3 11.7 3 3 4.1 4 3 3.7 4 1 2 8 2 3
四国南部 773 須崎署３号 高知県 1 6.8 1 2 12.2 4 2 4.0 3 2 3.3 3 1 1 3 2 2
四国南部 774 窪川署１号 高知県 5 7.6 3 8 10.8 2 7 3.7 2 7 3.3 2 2 2 8 3 2
四国南部 775 窪川署２号 高知県 2 6.9 2 2 11.5 3 1 3.6 1 1 3.2 2 4 2 8 5 4
四国南部 776 窪川署３号 高知県 5 7.9 4 9 11.4 3 7 3.8 2 7 3.3 3 4 3 13 5 5
四国南部 777 窪川署４号 高知県 4 8.1 4 7 11.7 4 6 3.9 3 6 3.4 3 5 2 8 5 4
四国南部 778 窪川署５号 高知県 2 7.7 3 4 11.6 3 4 3.9 3 4 3.4 3 2 2 8 3 3
四国南部 781 大正署１号 高知県 2 11.2 3 2 3.9 3 2 3.5 3 1 2 8 2 2
四国南部 782 大正署２号 高知県 2 8.0 4 4 11.4 3 4 3.9 3 4 3.3 3 1 3 13 3 2
四国南部 783 川崎署１号 高知県 2 7.5 3 4 11.3 3 3 3.7 2 3 3.3 2 2 2 8 2 2
四国南部 784 川崎署２号 高知県 4 7.6 3 7 11.8 4 6 3.8 2 6 3.3 2 3 2 8 3 3
四国南部 786 宿毛署１号 高知県 3 7.7 3 6 11.5 3 6 4.0 3 6 3.4 3 3 2 8 3 4
四国南部 787 宿毛署２号 高知県 2 6.8 1 3 11.3 3 3 3.8 2 3 3.5 3 2 1 3 3 3
四国南部 788 宿毛署４号 高知県 3 7.7 3 5 11.2 3 5 3.8 3 5 3.3 2 1 1 3 2 2
四国南部 789 宿毛署５号 高知県 1 7.7 3 1 10.7 2 1 4.2 4 1 3.3 2 2 2 8 3 3


